Periodic Performance Report From 20-Jan-2020 To 26-Jan-2020
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Amaltas College of Education

Deptld 05 Department STUDENTS
EmpCode CardNo Name DateTrn Day Shift Shift Time ArrTim  ateHrs DepTim EarlHrs
190501 00195501 Arvind Kumar Gupta 01/20/2020 Mon S 09.00 - 15.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
190501 00195501 Arvind Kumar Gupta 01/21/2020 Tue S 09.00 - 15.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
190501 00195501 Arvind Kumar Gupta 01/22/2020 Wed S 09.00 - 15.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
190501 00195501 Arvind Kumar Gupta 01/23/2020 Thu S 09.00 - 15.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
190501 00195501 Arvind Kumar Gupta 01/24/2020 Fri S 09.00 - 15.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
190501 00195501 Arvind Kumar Gupta 01/25/2020 Sat S 09.00 - 15.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
190501 00195501 Arvind Kumar Gupta 01/26/2020 Sun S 09.00 - 15.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EmpCode CardNo Name DateTrn Day Shift Shift Time ArrTim  ateHrs DepTim EarlHrs
190502 00195502 Chanchal Kumari 01/20/2020 Mon S 09.00 - 15.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
190502 00195502 Chanchal Kumari 01/21/2020 Tue S 09.00 - 15.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
190502 00195502 Chanchal Kumari 01/22/2020 Wed S 09.00 - 15.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
190502 00195502 Chanchal Kumari 01/23/2020 Thu S 09.00 - 15.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
190502 00195502 Chanchal Kumari 01/24/2020 Fri S 09.00 - 15.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
190502 00195502 Chanchal Kumari 01/25/2020 Sat S 09.00 - 15.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
190502 00195502 Chanchal Kumari 01/26/2020 Sun WO 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EmpCode CardNo Name DateTrn Day shift Shift Time ArrTim  ateHrs DepTim EarlHrs
190503 00195503 Leela Kumari 01/20/2020 Mon S 09.00 - 15.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
190503 00195503 Leela Kumari 01/21/2020 Tue S 09.00 - 15.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
190503 00195503 Leela Kumari 01/22/2020 Wed S 09.00 - 15.30 15.29 6.29 0.00 0.00
190503 00195503 Leela Kumari 01/23/2020 Thu S 09.00 - 15.30 9.33 0.33 15.28 0.02
190503 00195503 Leela Kumari 01/24/2020 Fri S 09.00 - 15.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
190503 00195503 Leela Kumari 01/25/2020 Sat S 09.00 - 15.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
190503 00195503 Leela Kumari 01/26/2020 Sun WO 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Print Date:  17-Feb-2020 Mon Time: 17:16
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Periodic Performance Report From 20-Jan-2020 To 26-Jan-2020

EmpCode

190504
190504
190504
190504
190504
190504
190504

EmpCode

190505
190505
190505
190505
190505
190505
190505

EmpCode

190506
190506
190506
190506
190506
190506
190506

EmpCode

190507
190507

Print Date:

CardNo
00195504
00195504
00195504
00195504
00195504
00195504
00195504

CardNo
00195505
00195505
00195505
00195505
00195505
00195505
00195505

CardNo
00195506
00195506
00195506
00195506
00195506
00195506
00195506

CardNo
00195507
00195507

17-Feb-2020 Mon

Name

Madhu Kumari
Madhu Kumari
Madhu Kumari
Madhu Kumari
Madhu Kumari
Madhu Kumari
Madhu Kumari

Pinki Kumari
Pinki Kumari
Pinki Kumari
Pinki Kumari
Pinki Kumari
Pinki Kumari
Pinki Kumari

Name

Pooja Kumari
Pooja Kumari
Pooja Kumari
Pooja Kumari
Pooja Kumari
Pooja Kumari

Pooja Kumari

Name
Pushpa Kumari
Pushpa Kumari

Time:

DateTrn

01/20/2020
01/21/2020
01/22/2020
01/23/2020
01/24/2020
01/25/2020
01/26/2020

DateTrn

01/20/2020
01/21/2020
01/22/2020
01/23/2020
01/24/2020
01/25/2020
01/26/2020

DateTrn

01/20/2020
01/21/2020
01/22/2020
01/23/2020
01/24/2020
01/25/2020
01/26/2020

DateTrn
01/20/2020
01/21/2020

17:16

Shift Time
09.00 - 15.30
09.00 - 15.30
09.00 - 15.30
09.00 - 15.30
09.00 - 15.30
09.00 - 15.30

Shift Time
09.00 - 15.30
09.00 - 15.30
09.00 - 15.30
09.00 - 15.30
09.00 - 15.30
09.00 - 15.30

Shift Time
09.00 - 15.30
09.00 - 15.30
09.00 - 15.30
09.00 - 15.30
09.00 - 15.30
09.00 - 15.30

Shift Time
09.00 - 15.30
09.00 - 15.30

ArrTim
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

ArrTim
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

ArrTim
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11.20
0.00
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0.00
0.00

ArrTim
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9.31
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0.00
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Periodic Performance Report From 20-Jan-2020 To 26-Jan-2020

190507

190507
190507
190507

EmpCode

190510
190510
190510

190510

Print Date:

00195507

00195507
00195507
00195507

00195507

CardNo
00195508
00195508
00195508
00195508
00195508
00195508
00195508

CardNo
00195509
00195509
00195509
00195509
00195509
00195509
00195509

CardNo
00195510
00195510
00195510

00195510

17-Feb-2020 Mon

Pushpa Kumari

Pushpa Kumari
Pushpa Kumari
Pushpa Kumari

Pushpa Kumari

Name

Raghvendra Kumar

Raghvendra Kumar

Raghvendra Kumar

Raghvendra Kumar

Raghvendra Kumar

Raghvendra Kumar

Raghvendra Kumar

Name

Rishu Kumar
Rishu Kumar
Rishu Kumar
Rishu Kumar
Rishu Kumar
Rishu Kumar
Rishu Kumar

Name

Suman Kumari
Suman Kumari
Suman Kumari

Suman Kumari

Time:

01/22/2020

01/23/2020
01/24/2020
01/25/2020

01/26/2020

DateTrn

01/20/2020
01/21/2020
01/22/2020
01/23/2020
01/24/2020
01/25/2020
01/26/2020

DateTrn

01/20/2020
01/21/2020
01/22/2020
01/23/2020
01/24/2020
01/25/2020
01/26/2020

DateTrn

01/20/2020
01/21/2020
01/22/2020

01/23/2020

17:16

Wed

Thu
Fri

Thu

09.00 - 15.30

09.00 - 15.30
09.00 - 15.30
09.00 - 15.30

09.00 - 15.30

Shift Time
09.00 - 15.30
09.00 - 15.30
09.00 - 15.30
09.00 - 15.30
09.00 - 15.30
09.00 - 15.30
09.00 - 15.30

Shift Time
09.00 - 15.30
09.00 - 15.30
09.00 - 15.30
09.00 - 15.30
09.00 - 15.30
09.00 - 15.30
09.00 - 15.30

Shift Time
09.00 - 15.30
09.00 - 15.30
09.00 - 15.30

09.00 - 15.30

9.33

9.33
0.00
9.29

ArrTim
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
9.09

ArrTim
9.38
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
9.06

ArrTim
9.36
9.30
9.32

9.28

0.33

0.33
0.00
0.29

ateHrs
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.09

ateHrs
0.38
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.06

ateHrs
0.36
0.30
0.32

0.28
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0.00 0.00
15.29 0.01
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
10.26 5.04

DepTim EarlHrs

0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
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0.00 0.00
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DepTim EarlHrs
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Periodic Performance Report From 20-Jan-2020 To 26-Jan-2020

190510
190510
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EmpCode

190511
190511
190511
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190511

190511
190511

EmpCode

190512
190512
190512
190512
190512
190512
190512

EmpCode

190513
190513
190513
190513
190513
190513

Print Date:

00195510
00195510

00195510

CardNo
00195511
00195511
00195511
00195511

00195511

00195511
00195511

CardNo
00195512
00195512
00195512
00195512
00195512
00195512
00195512

CardNo
00195513
00195513
00195513
00195513
00195513
00195513

17-Feb-2020 Mon

Suman Kumari
Suman Kumari

Suman Kumari

Name

Vijanti Kumari
Vijanti Kumari
Vijanti Kumari

Vijanti Kumari
Vijanti Kumari

Vijanti Kumari
Vijanti Kumari

Name

Shveta Kumari
Shveta Kumari
Shveta Kumari
Shveta Kumari
Shveta Kumari
Shveta Kumari
Shveta Kumari

Name

Suman Kumari
Suman Kumari
Suman Kumari
Suman Kumari
Suman Kumari
Suman Kumari

Time:

01/24/2020
01/25/2020

01/26/2020

DateTrn

01/20/2020
01/21/2020
01/22/2020
01/23/2020

01/24/2020

01/25/2020
01/26/2020

DateTrn

01/20/2020
01/21/2020
01/22/2020
01/23/2020
01/24/2020
01/25/2020
01/26/2020

DateTrn

01/20/2020
01/21/2020
01/22/2020
01/23/2020
01/24/2020
01/25/2020

17:16

09.00 - 15.30
09.00 - 15.30

09.00 - 15.30

Shift Time
09.00 - 15.30
09.00 - 15.30
09.00 - 15.30
09.00 - 15.30

09.00 - 15.30

09.00 - 15.30
09.00 - 15.30

Shift Time
09.00 - 15.30
09.00 - 15.30
09.00 - 15.30
09.00 - 15.30
09.00 - 15.30
09.00 - 15.30

Shift Time
09.00 - 15.30
09.00 - 15.30
09.00 - 15.30
09.00 - 15.30
09.00 - 15.30
09.00 - 15.30

0.00
9.23

10.26

ArrTim
0.00
0.00
0.00
9.33

15.28

0.00
8.32

ArrTim
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

ArrTim
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.23

1.26

ateHrs
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.33

6.28
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0.00
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0.00
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0.00
0.00
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0.00
0.00
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0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

10.28 5.02

DepTim EarlHrs
000 0.0
0.00 0.00
000 0.0
0.00 0.00
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Periodic Performance Report From 20-Jan-2020 To 26-Jan-2020

190513

EmpCode
190514

190514
190514
190514
190514
190514
190514

EmpCode
190515

190515
190515
190515
190515
190515
190515

EmpCode
190516

190516
190516

190516

190516
190516
190516

Print Date:

00195513

CardNo
00195514
00195514
00195514
00195514
00195514
00195514
00195514

CardNo
00195515
00195515
00195515
00195515
00195515
00195515
00195515

CardNo
00195516
00195516
00195516

00195516

00195516
00195516
00195516

17-Feb-2020 Mon

Suman Kumari

Name

Priyanka Kumari
Priyanka Kumari
Priyanka Kumari
Priyanka Kumari
Priyanka Kumari
Priyanka Kumari

Priyanka Kumari

Name

Gautam Kumar
Gautam Kumar
Gautam Kumar
Gautam Kumar
Gautam Kumar
Gautam Kumar
Gautam Kumar

Name

Poonam Kumari
Poonam Kumari
Poonam Kumari

Poonam Kumari

Poonam Kumari
Poonam Kumari
Poonam Kumari

Time:

01/26/2020

DateTrn

01/20/2020
01/21/2020
01/22/2020
01/23/2020
01/24/2020
01/25/2020
01/26/2020

DateTrn

01/20/2020
01/21/2020
01/22/2020
01/23/2020
01/24/2020
01/25/2020
01/26/2020

DateTrn

01/20/2020
01/21/2020
01/22/2020

01/23/2020

01/24/2020
01/25/2020
01/26/2020

17:16

Thu

Fri

Shift Time
09.00 - 15.30
09.00 - 15.30
09.00 - 15.30
09.00 - 15.30
09.00 - 15.30
09.00 - 15.30

Shift Time
09.00 - 15.30
09.00 - 15.30
09.00 - 15.30
09.00 - 15.30
09.00 - 15.30
09.00 - 15.30

Shift Time
09.00 - 15.30
09.00 - 15.30
09.00 - 15.30

09.00 - 15.30

09.00 - 15.30
09.00 - 15.30
09.00 - 15.30

ArrTim
0.00
0.00
9.30
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

ArrTim
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

ArrTim
0.00
9.35
9.33

9.29

0.00
0.00
8.35

ateHrs
0.00
0.00
0.30
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

ateHrs
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

ateHrs
0.00
0.35
0.33

0.29

0.00
0.00
0.00
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0.00

14.23
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

DepTim
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

DepTim
0.00
15.27
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

EarlHrs
0.00
0.00
1.07
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

EarlHrs
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

EarlHrs
0.00
0.03
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

WrkHrs

0.00
0.00
4.23
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

WrkHrs

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

WrkHrs

0.00
522
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

OvTim
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

OvTim
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

OvTim
0.00
0.00
0.00
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0.00
0.00
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Periodic Performance Report From 20-Jan-2020 To 26-Jan-2020

EmpCode
195517

195517
195517
195517
195517
195517

EmpCode
195518

195518
195518
195518
195518
195518
195518

EmpCode
195519

195519
195519

195519
195519
195519
195519

Print Date:

CardNo
00195517

00195517
00195517
00195517
00195517
00195517

00195517

CardNo
00195518
00195518
00195518
00195518
00195518
00195518
00195518

CardNo
00195519
00195519
00195519

00195519
00195519
00195519
00195519

17-Feb-2020 Mon

Name

Nira Kumari

Nira Kumari
Nira Kumari
Nira Kumari
Nira Kumari
Nira Kumari

Nira Kumari

Name

Sanjana Kumari
Sanjana Kumari
Sanjana Kumari
Sanjana Kumari
Sanjana Kumari
Sanjana Kumari
Sanjana Kumari

Name

Priyanka Kumari
Priyanka Kumari
Priyanka Kumari

Priyanka Kumari
Priyanka Kumari
Priyanka Kumari
Priyanka Kumari

Time:

DateTrn
01/20/2020

01/21/2020
01/22/2020
01/23/2020
01/24/2020
01/25/2020

01/26/2020

DateTrn

01/20/2020
01/21/2020
01/22/2020
01/23/2020
01/24/2020
01/25/2020
01/26/2020

DateTrn

01/20/2020
01/21/2020
01/22/2020

01/23/2020
01/24/2020
01/25/2020
01/26/2020

17:16

Tue

Wed

Thu
Fri

Tue

Wed

Thu
Fri

Thu
Fri

m|g

nw nu n n n

Shift Time
09.00 - 15.30

09.00 - 15.30
09.00 - 15.30
09.00 - 15.30
09.00 - 15.30
09.00 - 15.30

09.00 - 15.30

Shift Time
09.00 - 15.30
09.00 - 15.30
09.00 - 15.30
09.00 - 15.30
09.00 - 15.30
09.00 - 15.30
09.00 - 15.30

Shift Time
09.00 - 15.30
09.00 - 15.30
09.00 - 15.30

09.00 - 15.30
09.00 - 15.30
09.00 - 15.30

ArrTim
9.38

9.31
10.00
0.00
9.50
9.36

ArrTim
9.29
9.35
0.00
9.33
0.00
0.00
8.35

ArrTim
9.30
0.00
9.29

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

ateHrs
0.38

0.31
1.00
0.00
0.50
0.36

ateHrs
0.29
0.35
0.00
0.33
0.00
0.00
0.00

ateHrs
0.30
0.00
0.29

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Page 6 of 9

DepTim
0.00

15.30
15.29
0.00
15.27
0.00

DepTim
15.29
15.28

0.00
15.28
0.00
0.00
0.00

DepTim
15.29
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

EarlHrs
0.00

0.00
0.01
0.00
0.03
0.00

EarlHrs
0.01
0.02
0.00
0.02
0.00
0.00
0.00

EarlHrs
0.01
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

WrkHrs ~ OvTim PresAbs  Remar
0.00 0.00 P OddPunc
h/Lt
5.29 0.00 P Lt
4.59 0.00 P Lt/Erl
0.00 0.00 A ---/Abs
5.07 0.00 P Lt/Erl
0.00 0.00 P OddPunc
h/Lt
0.00 154 WO Erl/Pres_
\We}
WrkHrs OvTim PresAbs Remar
5.30 0.00 P Lt/Erl
5.23 0.00 P Lt/Erl
0.00 0.00 A ---/Abs
5.25 0.00 P Lt/Erl
0.00 0.00 A ---/Abs
0.00 0.00 A ---IAbs
0.00 0.00 WO OddPunc
h/Pres_
\We}
WrkHrs OvTim PresAbs Remar
529 0.00 P Lt/Erl
0.00 0.00 A ---IAbs
0.00 0.00 P OddPunc
h/Lt
0.00 0.00 A ---IAbs
0.00 0.00 A ---/Abs
0.00 0.00 A ---IAbs
0.00 0.00 WO Pres W
(0]



Periodic Performance Report From 20-Jan-2020 To 26-Jan-2020

EmpCode
195520

195520
195520
195520
195520
195520
195520

EmpCode
195521

195521
195521
195521
195521
195521
195521

EmpCode
195522

195522

195522
195522
195522
195522
195522

EmpCode
195523

Print Date:

CardNo
00195520
00195520
00195520
00195520
00195520
00195520
00195520

CardNo
00195521
00195521
00195521
00195521
00195521
00195521
00195521

CardNo
00195522

00195522

00195522
00195522
00195522
00195522
00195522

CardNo
00195523

17-Feb-2020 Mon

Name

Shalu Kumari
Shalu Kumari
Shalu Kumari
Shalu Kumari
Shalu Kumari
Shalu Kumari
Shalu Kumari

Rohit Ranjan
Rohit Ranjan
Rohit Ranjan
Rohit Ranjan
Rohit Ranjan
Rohit Ranjan
Rohit Ranjan

Name
Sonalika Kumari

Sonalika Kumari

Sonalika Kumari
Sonalika Kumari
Sonalika Kumari
Sonalika Kumari
Sonalika Kumari

Name

Raushan Kumar

Time:

DateTrn

01/20/2020
01/21/2020
01/22/2020
01/23/2020
01/24/2020
01/25/2020
01/26/2020

DateTrn

01/20/2020
01/21/2020
01/22/2020
01/23/2020
01/24/2020
01/25/2020
01/26/2020

DateTrn
01/20/2020

01/21/2020

01/22/2020
01/23/2020
01/24/2020
01/25/2020
01/26/2020

DateTrn
01/20/2020

17:16

Shift Time
09.00 - 15.30
09.00 - 15.30
09.00 - 15.30
09.00 - 15.30
09.00 - 15.30
09.00 - 15.30

Shift Time
09.00 - 15.30
09.00 - 15.30
09.00 - 15.30
09.00 - 15.30
09.00 - 15.30
09.00 - 15.30

Shift Time
09.00 - 15.30

09.00 - 15.30

09.00 - 15.30
09.00 - 15.30
09.00 - 15.30
09.00 - 15.30

Shift Time
09.00 - 15.30

ArrTim

ArrTim

ArrTim

ArrTim

ateHrs
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
9.30 0.30
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

ateHrs
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

ateHrs
9.48 0.48
9.30 0.30
9.30 0.30
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

ateHrs
0.00 0.00
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DepTim
0.00
0.00

14.23
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

DepTim
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

DepTim
0.00

0.00

14.23
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

DepTim
0.00

EarlHrs
0.00
0.00
1.07
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

EarlHrs
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

EarlHrs
0.00

0.00

1.07
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

EarlHrs
0.00

WrkHrs

0.00
0.00
4.23
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

WrkHrs

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

WrkHrs

0.00

0.00

4.23
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

WrkHrs

0.00

OvTim
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

OvTim
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

OvTim
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

OvTim
0.00

PresAbs

>

> > >» U >

PresAbs

> > » > >

WO

o

> > > T

PresAbs

---/IAbs



Periodic Performance Report From 20-Jan-2020 To 26-Jan-2020

195523
195523
195523
195523
195523
195523

EmpCode

195524
195524
195524
195524
195524
195524
195524

EmpCode

195525
195525
195525

195525
195525
195525

EmpCode

195526

195526
195526

Print Date:

00195523
00195523
00195523
00195523
00195523
00195523

CardNo
00195524
00195524
00195524
00195524
00195524
00195524
00195524

CardNo
00195525
00195525
00195525

00195525
00195525
00195525

00195525

CardNo
00195526

00195526
00195526

17-Feb-2020 Mon

Raushan Kumar
Raushan Kumar
Raushan Kumar
Raushan Kumar
Raushan Kumar
Raushan Kumar

Name

Abhay Kumar
Abhay Kumar
Abhay Kumar
Abhay Kumar
Abhay Kumar
Abhay Kumar
Abhay Kumar

Name

Sunidhi Kumari
Sunidhi Kumari
Sunidhi Kumari

Sunidhi Kumari
Sunidhi Kumari
Sunidhi Kumari

Sunidhi Kumari

Name

Pooja Kumar

Pooja Kumar
Pooja Kumar

Time:

01/21/2020
01/22/2020
01/23/2020
01/24/2020
01/25/2020
01/26/2020

DateTrn

01/20/2020
01/21/2020
01/22/2020
01/23/2020
01/24/2020
01/25/2020
01/26/2020

DateTrn

01/20/2020
01/21/2020
01/22/2020

01/23/2020
01/24/2020
01/25/2020

01/26/2020

DateTrn
01/20/2020

01/21/2020
01/22/2020

17:16

Tue
Wed

Thu
Fri

(0]

09.00 - 15.30
09.00 - 15.30
09.00 - 15.30
09.00 - 15.30
09.00 - 15.30

Shift Time
09.00 - 15.30
09.00 - 15.30
09.00 - 15.30
09.00 - 15.30
09.00 - 15.30
09.00 - 15.30

Shift Time
09.00 - 15.30
09.00 - 15.30
09.00 - 15.30

09.00 - 15.30
09.00 - 15.30
09.00 - 15.30

09.00 - 15.30

Shift Time
09.00 - 15.30

09.00 - 15.30
09.00 - 15.30

0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
ArrTim  ateHrs
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
ArrTim  ateHrs
9.37 0.37
9.32 0.32
9.31 0.31
9.21 0.21
9.24 0.24
9.39 0.39
8.32 0.00
ArrTim  ateHrs
9.15 0.15
9.29 0.29
9.30 0.30
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0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

DepTim EarlHrs
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

DepTim EarlHrs
15.29 0.01
15.28 0.02

0.00 0.00
15.29 0.01
13.11 2.19

0.00 0.00
10.30 5.00

DepTim EarlHrs
0.00 0.00
15.28 0.02
14.23 1.07

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

WrkHrs

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

WrkHrs

5.22
526
0.00

5.38
3.17
0.00

0.00

WrkHrs

0.00

529
4.23

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

OvTim
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

OvTim
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

158

OvTim
0.00

0.00
0.00

> > >» > >

WO

PresAbs

> > >» > >

woO

PresAbs

woO

PresAbs

---/Abs
---IAbs
---/Abs
---IAbs
---/Abs
Pres W

Lt/Erl
Lt/Erl
OddPunc

Lt/Erl
Lt/Erl
OddPunc

Lt/Erl
Lt/Erl



Periodic Performance Report From 20-Jan-2020 To 26-Jan-2020

195526
195526
195526

195526

Print Date:

00195526
00195526
00195526

00195526

17-Feb-2020 Mon

Pooja Kumar
Pooja Kumar
Pooja Kumar

Pooja Kumar

Time:

01/23/2020
01/24/2020
01/25/2020

01/26/2020

17:16

Thu
Fri

(0]

09.00 - 15.30
09.00 - 15.30
09.00 - 15.30

09.00 - 15.30

0.00
9.19
9.17

0.00
0.19
0.17
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0.00 0.00
15.26 0.04
0.00 0.00
10.30 5.00

0.00
5.37
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

2.32

WO

---/Abs
Lt/Erl

OddPunc
h/Lt
Erl/Pres_
WO



